Sebastian County Lender Market Share

Residential
February 2019

ARVEST BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH
FIRSTAR BANK NA

QUICKEN LOANS INC

BANCORPSOUTH BANK

ARMSTRONG BANK

UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
KUTAIT

CHAMBERS BANK

SWBC MORTGAGE CORPORATION
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
ROBERTS

FIRST WESTERN BANK

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT

AMERISAVE MORTGAGE CORPORATION
STAMPER DAWAYNE 2019 3893 02/26/2019 $93,104.00
$93,104.00

ARMSTRONG BANK

RIDGEFIELD INVESTMENTS LLC 2019 3997 02/27/2019 $50,836.00
MINKS ENTERPRISES LLC 2019 3462 02/21/2019 $171,901.50
OLIVER CHRISTOPHER 2019 3672 02/25/2019 $97,206.00
DAWS PAUL 2019 3838 02/26/2019 $109,513.00
VINCI JOHN 2019 3885 02/26/2019 $175,763.18
CLEMENTS HOMES INC 2019 2423 02/06/2019 $180,895.00
CLEMENTS HOMES INC 2019 2425 02/06/2019 $180,895.00
TIM MAYS HOMEBUILDER INC 2019 2451 02/06/2019 $184,000.00
PARKER INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC 2019 2638 02/08/2019 $200,000.00
2019 3086 02/15/2019 $211,000.00

WILLIAMS SARAH

WACO
TLELE

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSI0WALS &




Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

MEJIA

ARVEST BANK
CHACON

PHAN

TRUONG

RILEY

SMITH

MCDONALD

WOODS-MCDONALD

ALCANTAR

VO

VU

PROPERTIES BY LE LLC

LE

MAI

GRAMLICH-HUDSON

HUDSON

BERTHA

EFRAIN

SO

NHA

EVA

TOMMY

RODNEY

CECILIA

ENRIQUE

TRANG

DZUNG

PHUNG

HUE

DEBORAH

DEBORAH

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
3324

3277

3458

3083

2710

2790

2838

2894

2896

2656

RECORDED

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

02/21/2019

02/15/2019

02/11/2019

02/12/2019

02/12/2019

02/13/2019

02/13/2019

02/08/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$78,452.00

$1,640,461.68

$110,953.00

$60,000.00
$152,000.00
$74,800.00

$108,000.00

$300,000.00

$470,400.00

$470,400.00

$100,000.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
CLARK RICKEY 2019 2681 02/08/2019 $153,600.00
RICKEY D CLARK TRUST
ROBERT MCADAMS PROPERTIES LLC 2019 2513 02/07/2019 $56,000.00
JAMES FAMILY TRUST 2019 2555 02/07/2019 $160,811.91
DRAKE RANDALL 2019 2311 02/05/2019 $65,000.00
HUYNH THAO 2019 2315 02/05/2019 $90,000.00
VAUGHAN WILLIAM 2019 2119 02/01/2019 $208,149.00
MERREIGHN Ty 2019 2128 02/01/2019 $110,000.00
HEDGES NATALIE 2019 2132 02/01/2019 $141,790.50
RIVALDO PAUL 2019 2150 02/01/2019 $116,750.00
BROWN STEVEN 2019 3795 02/26/2019 $60,000.00
POWELL CATHERINE
HOLROYD ROGER 2019 3682 02/25/2019 $232,000.00
HOLROYD LIVING TRUST

2019 3601 02/25/2019 $50,763.50

JONES MIKE

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

SATTERFIELD

SMITH

HEATHCOTT

SMITH

MARTIN

MCCALLISTER

ARVEST BANK LOWELL
SPRINGER

BANCORPSOUTH BANK
ALBER

RHODES

MCMILLAN

MCADAMS

PHOUMIVONG

COLEMAN

JONES

JAMES

LAUREN

MARK

RICK

KYLE

TIFFANY

MICHAEL

GARY

MELODY

JEROD

STEPHEN

SAI

RANDELL

HAROLD

14208 HAY
FORT SMITH AR 72916

1035 MOUNT HARMON

GREENWOOD AR 72936

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
3713

3460

3944

4101

4104

2388

2553

2906

2931

2980

2737

3296

3147

RECORDED

02/25/2019

02/21/2019

02/27/2019

02/28/2019

02/28/2019

02/05/2019

02/07/2019

02/13/2019

02/13/2019

02/14/2019

02/11/2019

02/19/2019

02/15/2019

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSI0WALS &

LOAN AMOUNT
$159,068.00

$110,000.00

$82,000.00

$200,000.00

$181,291.00

$4,023,776.91

$291,306.00

$291,306.00

$213,200.00
$278,500.00
$265,500.00
$50,000.00
$132,500.00
$80,000.00

$75,500.00

WACO
TLELE




Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

THOMASON

VAUGHN

ELLIOTT

NICHOLS

WATKINS

ROMERO

BANK OF ARKANSAS
JubD

BOKF NA
JubD

ADAM

TERRY

HENRY

MEGAN

ROBERT

ALEJANDRO

MARCUS

MARCUS

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

MCCLURE

CATSAVIS
HART

CENTENNIAL BANK
2411 JESSICA LLC

CENTRAL NATIONAL BANK OF POTEAU INC

LARRY

MICHAEL

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
3995

3881

3549

3722

3798

3812

2861

2861

3914

2500

3275

RECORDED

02/27/2019

02/26/2019

02/22/2019

02/25/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/12/2019

02/12/2019

02/27/2019

02/07/2019

02/19/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$137,275.00

$136,850.00

$170,000.00

$106,425.00

$63,000.00

$126,500.00

$1,835,250.00

$91,315.00

$91,315.00

$91,315.00

$91,315.00

$86,200.00

$86,200.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$110,000.00

$110,000.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

HARGROVE CODY

RAINWATER DUANE

CHAMBERS BANK

HALL SARA
MCGREW ANTHONY
MEANS CHRISTA
CULPEPPER CLIFTON
MASON MICHAEL

BAP GROUP LLC

KNIGHT ANTHONY

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY

VANN LARRY
ROLL ANGELO
PAYNE ROBERT

COMMUNITY STATE BANK
BURKHART SHANNON

CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAGE INC

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2758

2251

2113

3004

3116

3165

4066

3820

3464

3607

2192

2489

2416

RECORDED

02/11/2019

02/04/2019

02/01/2019

02/14/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/28/2019

02/26/2019

02/21/2019

02/22/2019

02/01/2019

02/06/2019

02/05/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$158,389.53

$123,558.52

$281,948.05

$215,000.00

$110,090.00

$95,000.00

$80,000.00

$200,000.00

$292,580.30

$100,000.00

$1,092,670.30

$208,300.00

$155,000.00

$186,423.00

$549,723.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

WACO
TLELE

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSI0WALS &




Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

TAYLOR

TIRADO

EVOLVE BANK & TRUST
RASMUSSEN

TAMMY

TAINA

RYAN

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION

CLAIRDAY

FOUTS

HAFEED

HACKMAN

BRADT

JACOB

LANCE

MUFEED

DANIEL

JOSHUA

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS PA

NEAL

HAMILTON

STEPHENS

FARMERS BANK
MCMILLAN

WALKER

STELLA

JAMES

DONALD

TANNER

DAWN

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2278

2405

2477

2534

3203

2843

2696

3111

3432

4019

RECORDED

02/04/2019

02/05/2019

02/06/2019

02/07/2019

02/19/2019

02/12/2019

02/08/2019

02/15/2019

02/21/2019

02/28/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$87,750.00

$87,750.00

$112,917.00

$112,917.00

$117,657.00

$156,750.00

$135,500.00

$83,968.00

$130,099.00

$623,974.00

$68,181.50

$130,000.00

$198,181.50

$54,060.54

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

FARRAR

SCHOEN

MORRIS

WSD INC

WSD PROPERTIES LLC

MONTGOMERY

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
CONSTIEN

HENRY

TOMLISON

LEWIS

RICKI

JAMES

JERRY

DAVID

DAMARIS

RONDAL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH
CARRINGTON CREEK HOLDINGS LLC

HANNA

VORIS5LLC

HUYNH

WILLIAM

PHIVAN

HEAD TURNER PROPERTIES LLC

1314 HENDRICKS
FORT SMITH AR 72903

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
3023

3404

2747

2475

2153

3006

3191

2881

3134

2996

2857

2767

RECORDED

02/14/2019

02/21/2019

02/11/2019

02/06/2019

02/01/2019

02/14/2019

02/19/2019

02/13/2019

02/15/2019

02/14/2019

02/12/2019

02/11/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$51,920.00

$305,000.00

$64,442.34

$50,380.00

$95,385.33

$621,188.21

$173,500.00

$160,000.00

$333,500.00

$217,600.00
$357,431.00
$360,000.00
$141,500.00

$76,500.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

PARKER JOSHUA

OLIVER ROBERT

ROUSE-WALKER PROPERTIES INC

HOBBS TOMMY
PEACOCK JEREMY
BELT JARED
BELT JARED

TWIN CREEKS GREENWOOD LLC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OKLAHOMA
HUA KHANH

FIRST WESTERN BANK
L & D RENTALS LLC

JOYCE DENNIS
GONZALEZ MARIO
MELENDEZ MELISA

FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE INC

12300 BURTON
FORT SMITH AR 72916

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2146

2396

2289

2663

3919

3803

3748

3786

2467

2411

2426

2841

RECORDED

02/01/2019

02/05/2019

02/04/2019

02/08/2019

02/27/2019

02/26/2019

02/25/2019

02/25/2019

02/06/2019

02/05/2019

02/06/2019

02/12/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$100,500.00

$125,000.00

$456,000.00

$129,150.00

$129,000.00

$148,750.00

$131,250.00

$180,000.00

$2,552,681.00

$235,000.00

$235,000.00

$192,000.00

$350,000.00

$126,100.00

$668,100.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

PARKER

FIRSTAR BANK
MATHIS

FIRSTAR BANK NA
GARDNER

CRUSE

OSTRANDER

DEAN

MARTA

GARDNER

OSTRANDER

JANWAY

CALLAHAN

WILES

2M INVESTMENTS LLC

JACK

CHARLEY

CHAD

ZACHARY

CHARLES

JEFFRY

WILLIAM

DEANNA

WILLIAM

JEFFRY

MICHAEL

CALEB

CURTIS

JORDAN

1601
BARLING

STROZIER
AR 72923

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2190

3746

3807

3815

2159

2418

2320

2766

2702

2722

3167

3097

3217

3209

RECORDED

02/01/2019

02/25/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/01/2019

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/11/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/19/2019

02/19/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$258,250.00

$258,250.00

$198,341.00

$198,341.00

$147,175.00

$54,000.00

$484,350.00

$154,950.00

$225,000.00

$321,600.00

$72,599.75

$155,555.00

$88,888.00

$116,500.00

$72,225.00

$68,000.00

WACO
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

COPELAND KIM

FIRSTTRUST HOME LOANS INC
HERNANDEZ AQUILES

FLOYD-SATTERFIELD
WHITE MIKE

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

JOHNSON DAVID

CAIN JOSHUA

BURNS STEVEN
GMFS LLC

BAILEY JESSICA

2626 BROOKEN HILL
FORT SMITH AR 729088620

3401 BOONE
GREENWOOD AR 729368901

JAMES P & BETTYE F SATTERFIELD FAMILY TRUST

WHITE MIKE

K & C PROPERTIES
HART MICHAEL

KEMAL E KUTAIT LIVING TRUST
HART MICHAEL

KEMAL E KUTAIT TRUST B

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
3361

4051

2531

2725

2796

2936

2741

2531

2500

2500

RECORDED

02/20/2019

02/28/2019

02/07/2019

02/11/2019

02/12/2019

02/13/2019

02/11/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$311,355.00

$2,272,197.75

$115,862.00

$115,862.00

$93,550.00

$93,550.00

$121,262.00

$78,551.00

$110,000.00

$309,813.00

$91,315.00

$91,315.00

$93,550.00

$93,550.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

WACO
11
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$292,500.00
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

HART MICHAEL
KUTAIT

HART MICHAEL

HART MICHAEL

HART MICHAEL

HART MICHAEL
LOANDEPOT.COM

DAY JASON

LOANDEPOT.COM LLC
MERRILL TANYA

MERIDIAN HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATION
PETTY-WILSON PATRICIA

WILSON MISTY

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC
WHITE TIMOTHY

NATIONS LENDING CORPORATION
DAVIS MICHAEL

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

3213

2108

3169

3485

2878

RECORDED

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/19/2019

02/01/2019

02/15/2019

02/21/2019

02/13/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$292,500.00

$1,170,000.00

$284,350.00

$284,350.00

$103,785.00

$103,785.00

$130,596.00

$130,596.00

$296,132.00

$296,132.00

$78,347.00

$78,347.00

WACO
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

BOBST

HERDT

PRICE

BOBST

HERDT

NEWREZ LLC
STOLTZ

JOHN

LINDSAY

DANIEL

JOHN

LINDSAY

LUCAS

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC

NEWMAN

MARIAH

PRIME MORTGAGE LENDING INC

INMAN

HENSLEY

QUICKEN LOANS INC
FIORENZA

FRITTS

KENNEDY

WILLIAMS

TRINA

KERRY

LISA

JOHNNY

LORRI

KEITH

8100 WILLIAMSBURG
FORT SMITH AR 72903

2203 BRECKENRIDGE
GREENWOOD AR 72936

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2907

2202

2661

2406

3012

3189

3649

3558

3606

3215

2743

RECORDED

02/13/2019

02/04/2019

02/08/2019

02/05/2019

02/14/2019

02/19/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/22/2019

02/19/2019

02/11/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$299,000.00

$290,000.00

$299,000.00

$888,000.00

$158,100.00

$158,100.00

$93,838.00

$93,838.00

$108,007.00

$96,224.00

$204,231.00

$340,600.00

$81,480.00

$105,000.00

$270,019.00

WACO
TLELE

THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSI0WALS &




Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

MATHEWS

EDWARDS

GOEBEL

SATERFIELD

BRACKEN

REGIONS BANK
PIRRAGLIA

WILKER

REGIONS MORTGAGE
WILKER

PIRRAGLIA

RIVERSIDE BANK
LANKFORD

ROBERTS

JOEL LEWIS LIVING TRUST

LEWIS

JERRY

MATTHEW

CHARLES

MICAH

SALLY

GARY

PATRICIA

PATRICIA

GARY

LADARYL

JOEL

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2324

2374

2177

2478

2493

2098

3124

3124

2098

3459

2600

RECORDED

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

02/01/2019

02/06/2019

02/07/2019

02/01/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/01/2019

02/21/2019

02/08/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$178,525.00

$203,837.00

$90,000.00

$446,395.00

$132,000.00

$1,847,856.00

$100,000.00

$63,000.00

$163,000.00

$63,000.00

$100,000.00

$163,000.00

$50,650.00

$50,650.00

$375,000.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

JOEL LEWIS LIVING TRUST

LEWIS JOEL

SATTERFIELD
WHITE MIKE

WHITE MIKE

SIMMONS BANK
CRIPPEN SHERRY

SOVEREIGN LENDING GROUP INCORPORATED
ABBEY TEDDY

JONES STELLA

STATE FARM BANK FSB
BENOIT EMILY

SHAVER REBEKAH

SWBC MORTGAGE CORPORATION

JONES CONSTANCE
MILLER DANIEL
HAMMOND ALAN

1505 QUEBEC
FORT SMITH AR 729088877

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2637

2531

2531

3832

2686

3009

3890

3834

2640

2650

RECORDED

02/08/2019

02/07/2019

02/07/2019

02/26/2019

02/08/2019

02/14/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$375,000.00

$750,000.00

$93,550.00

$93,550.00

$187,100.00

$72,000.00

$72,000.00

$201,435.00

$224,000.00

$425,435.00

$110,000.00

$110,000.00

$198,365.00

$130,000.00

$256,490.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

EDWARDS GLENDA

EDWARDS GLENDA

BELL TERRY

DOUGLAS LEROY
TIAA FSB

COLLINS NATHAN

TODAY'S BANK
LEEWOODY PROPERTIES LLC

UNITED FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

WENSEL JOHN

SARGENT EMBER

WHITT REECE

ROBBINS ROGER
MAECHLER THURITHABHANI
COZORT GAROLD

DUTRA JEROMY

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
2118

2121

2157

2143

2942

3782

3805

3868

3633

4025

3000

2711

RECORDED

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/01/2019

02/13/2019

02/25/2019

02/26/2019

02/26/2019

02/22/2019

02/28/2019

02/14/2019

02/11/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$79,500.00

$79,500.00

$120,000.00

$170,000.00

$1,033,855.00

$255,192.00

$255,192.00

$54,400.00

$54,400.00

$70,000.00

$100,800.00

$85,000.00

$304,000.00

$105,280.27

$53,000.00

WACO
TLELE
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Effective Date:Friday, April 5, 2019

BLANKINCHIP

PROCTOR

ARRITT

MELTON

VONGPHACHANH

DODD

US BANK NA
HOCOTT

FRANCES

BRADLEY

SHEILA

MITCHELL

SOUPHI

ALAN

JERRY

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC

ELMORE

VELEZ
VELEZ

VELEZ

KEITH

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

VETERANS UNITED HOME LOANS

WHITE

TIMOTHY

BOOK #
2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

PAGE #
3119

2115

2217

2684

2647

3664

3311

3160

3160

3485

RECORDED

02/15/2019

02/01/2019

02/04/2019

02/08/2019

02/08/2019

02/25/2019

02/19/2019

02/15/2019

02/15/2019

02/21/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$55,000.00

$80,000.00

$88,000.00

$185,150.00

$168,500.00

$1,294,730.27

$65,600.00

$65,600.00

$68,628.98

$68,628.98

$185,000.00

$185,000.00

$370,000.00

$296,132.00

$296,132.00
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